BORALEX INC. CLASS A

BORALEX INC. CLASS A
ISIN:  CA09950M3003

Overview

2024/09/16 20:33:25

Price
25.475 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

6.81% (1.63)

ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,364 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

25.4522 USD
25.475 USD
25.4522 USD
23.85 USD
25.468581 USD
605

15,408.49

2

435

WKN: 09950M300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09950M3003&ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4fa10100747bd44f6943126edea8e79804b0253b98109f7db8f3f2d513c112d&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56f543e66c45d10b5&time=1726705431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0709c9971cd6e2830f7f114a1c8ed601189b02d0404699c85009cb6b75c7ee0a&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b6fa90a97b795f328&time=1726705431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b852a6daa1451a9ef74d0f54f9c8d06556695fea895883bf1c91b0f6eb52ed11&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0a4cf6754e63c50d&time=1726705431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f6d74fe3c3e7fe13e0fdb0c1d13c2cb3f3dda779fc9fe2275c8dee46c9cc2f3&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=76aa6c189486cf449&time=1726705431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=249a00f8f5b47cbc6e700cefed33786b5a4ccead4aea4f67aa54460f49754d35&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e313101753ab776d&time=1726705431&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 20:33:25

Price
25.475 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

6.81% (1.63)

ISIN CA09950M3003
Symbol BLX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,364 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

24.663 USD (143
24.905 USD (10,379
24.567 USD (16,875
22.790 USD (19,391

27.070 USD (2024/06/10
19.470 USD (2024/03/26

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 25.4522 USD
High 25.475 USD
Low 25.4522 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.85 USD
VWAP 25.468581 USD
Volume (pcs) 605
Trading volume 15,408.49
Number of trades 2
Last size 435
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - -
Volatility 14.85 15.99  24.63
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52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 23.02 EUR
17

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:16 34.78 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:24 22.98 EUR
17

Munich 2024/09/ 08:01 22.84 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 15:48 22.94 EUR

(
27.070 USD (2024/06/10
18.750 USD (2023/11/02

—_ = T = = = =

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

5.59 1,111

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=497953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45103931
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397874
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14235517
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/09/ 20:33 25.475USD 0.02
16

2024/09/ 08:11 22.80 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 20:22 23.02 EUR 0.00
17

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282397872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282691754

BORALEX INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BORALEX

Contact Details
BORALEX INC

Rue Lajeunesse 36 JOA 1B0 Kingsey Falls,
QC

Telefon: +1 819 363 5860
Fax: +1 819 363 5866
E-mail: patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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mailto:patricia_lemaire@boralex.com
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